529 Summer Jump-Start Promotion Rules

- Enroll in a new Florida 529 Savings Plan by June 30, 2018 on MyFloridaPrepaid.com, and you will earn a \$25 contribution into your new college savings account.
- Set up automatic monthly contributions for a Florida 529 Savings Plan account by June 30, 2018, for as little as \$25 per month, and you will earn another \$25 contribution into your account.
- This promotion is limited to the first 5,000 accounts.
- This offer only applies to account activity between May 29, 2018 and June 30, 2018.
- Funds earned will be deposited directly into your Florida 529 Savings Plan account by August 30, 2018.
- The Florida 529 Savings Plan is an investment plan that may be used to set aside funds for future higher education and certain K-12 education expenses. Funds may be used tax-free to pay for any qualified higher education expense nationwide. Please review the Program Description and Participation Agreement for the Florida 529 Savings Plan for further details.
- The Florida Prepaid College Board will be the sponsor for all rewards.
- Sponsor reserves the right at its sole discretion to disqualify any individual it finds to be in violation of the Rules or any laws, or to be attempting to undermine the legitimate operation of the promotion by cheating, hacking, deception, or any other unfair practices.
- Details of the 529 Summer Jump-Start Promotion are at MyFloridaPrepaid.com/529JumpStart.